23220 W. 84th St., Shawnee, KS 66227 • Ph: 1.800.852.2217 • Fax: 1.800.492.8975 • eiko@eiko.com
EiKO CANADA: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5, Canada • Ph: 1.888.410.8151 • Fax: 1.888.705.1335 • orderdesk@eiko.com
LitespanLED® R20-R30-R40
Reflector Dimmable
L-27
•   Direct replacement for incandescent
reflector lamps

LitespanLED® R20-R30-R40
Reflector Dimmable
L-27
ES LitespanLED® Part # Description Lumens Equiv. to Std.
Lamp by Lumen MOD MOL Rated
Hours
R
20
★ LEDP-8WR20/827-DIM3 8 Watt R20 Reflector Flood - Dimmable 2700K 500
50W R20 2.50” 3.94”
25,000*
★ LEDP-8WR20/830-DIM3 8 Watt R20 Reflector Flood - Dimmable 3000K 520 35,000*
LEDP-8WR20/841-DIM3 8 Watt R20 Reflector Flood - Dimmable 4100K 540 35,000
R
30
★ LEDP-11WR30/827-DIM 11 Watt R30 Reflector Flood - Dimmable 2700K 750
65W BR30 3.75” 5.12”
35,000
★ LEDP-11WR30/830-DIM 11 Watt R30 Reflector Flood - Dimmable 3000K 750 35,000*
LEDP-11WR30/GU24/827-DIM 11 Watt R30 Reflector Flood - GU24 Base - Dimmable 2700K 730
65W BR30 3.74” 4.49”
35,000
LEDP-11WR30/GU24/830-DIM 11 Watt R30 Reflector Flood - GU24 Base - Dimmable 3000K 750 35,000
R
40
★ LEDP-13WR40/827-DIM3 13 Watt R40 Reflector Flood - Dimmable 2700K 850
85W BR40
5.00” 6.46”
25,000*
★ LEDP-13WR40/830-DIM3 13 Watt R40 Reflector Flood - Dimmable 3000K 880 35,000*
LEDP-13WR40/841-DIM3 13 Watt R40 Reflector Flood - Dimmable 4100K 920 35,000
LEDP-18WR40/827-DIM3 18 Watt R40 Reflector Flood - Dimmable 2700K 1200
120W BR40
25,000
★ LEDP-18WR40/830-DIM3 18 Watt R40 Reflector Flood - Dimmable 3000K 1230 35,000*
LEDP-18WR40/841-DIM3 18 Watt R40 Reflector Flood - Dimmable 4100K 1280 35,000
★ENERGY STAR approved
*ENERGY STAR mandates a maximum published threshold of 25,000 hrs after 6,000 hrs testing and 35,000 hrs after 7,500 hrs testing.